Voltage Protection Relay900VPR-2-280/600V
! Power ON delay, Trip time delay and Recovery time delay
!  1Ø - 2 Wire, 3Ø - 3 Wire, 3Ø - 4 Wire input
! Monitors Under voltage, Over voltage, Under frequency,
 Over  frequency, Phase asymmetry, Phase failure, Phase
  sequence and Neutral loss in 3Ø - 4 Wire system
! True RMS measurement
Features

1. To ensure the safe operation of unit, check the
wiring and connections.
All safety related codifications, symbols and
instructions that appear in this operating manual or
on the equipment must be strictly followed to ensure
the safety of the operating personnel as well as the
instrument.
If the equipment is not used in a manner
specified by the manufacturer it might impair the
protection provided by the equipment.
If there is physical damage to the unit then do not
use it.
Read complete instructions prior to installation
and operation of the unit.
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
WIRING GUIDELINES
WARNING
CAUTION
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
L1N
L3L2
26 2528
NO2
COM2
NC2
RELAY 2
15 18 16
NO1
COM1
NC1
RELAY 1
DIMENSIONS  ( All dimensions in mm )
35
9
0
70.50
4
5
6
7
.5
0
9
0
44
LED INDICATION CHART
Various
Conditions